Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI

mDP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

472,50

544,95

271,95

483,00

733,95

859,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



